Tc F2

Col Sa Creu

Col d’Estords




Tc F Col de Sa Creu- Coll des Tords
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SALIDA"Tc F' Coll Sa Creu - Coll des Tords

N 39°34'34"
E 2°35°59"

300 mts
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LLEGADA "Tc I" Coll Sa Creu - Coll des Tords

N 39°36°'40"
E 2°34'57"

370 mts
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 18,740
Time 0:28
TcF2 Tc G2
Average 40,16

DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL 70 GO
Ma-1043
0,000 I _____ 0,00
11,306
0,000 0 D < 0l € OIro )
Ma-1043
1,016 I o 0,63
1,016 10,290 17,724
Ma-1043
3,028 I . 1,88
2,012 8,278 15,712
Ma-1043
4,007 I . 2,49
0,979 7,299 14,733
Ma-1043
o
5I009 .... 3111
5 1,002 6,297 13,731
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 18,740

Time 0:28
TcF2 Tc G2
Average 40,16
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL 70 GO
Ma-1043
7,038 . 4,37
6 2,029 2,268 11,702
Ma-1016
[ J
7,433 T 4,62
7 0,395 3873 11,307
Ma-1016
9,410 ( . 5,85
8 1,977 1896 9,330
Ma-1016
11,306 IEE 7,03
0,000
9 1,896 0 - < DIl d€ OIro 7,434
Ma-1016
11,620 | | 7,22
10 0,314 | Coll Sa Creu-Coll des Tords - Stop | 7,120
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 18,740
0:28
TcF2 Tc G2
Average 40,16
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL 70 GO
Ma-1041
[ )
11,730 7,29
11 0,110 7,010
Ma-1041
17,280 . 10,74
12 5,550 1,460
Ma-1101
17,420 ! : | 10,82
13 0,140 1,320
/ Ma-1101
17,560 l\ 10,91
14 0,140 1,180
Ma-1101
17,610 4 10,94
15 0,050 1,130
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 18,740
Time 0:28
Tc F2 Tc G2
Average 40,16
DISTANCE DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL
Ma-1101
18,360 : | 11,41
16 0,750 0,380
Ma-1101
18,400 f[ 11,43
17 0,040 0,340
Ma-1101
18,740 /(v 11,64
18 0,340 Pu:gpunyent-Esporles T. C 0,000
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